OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

| Event: ‘%4@2@%%@&@&74%%—7&% ‘ Place: ‘Ell\#ﬂln‘-ﬁ BBTU—F

JI.H.F

‘ Date: ‘ﬂiﬁmﬁsﬁsa(i) ‘ Start: ‘ 10:00 Spectators:‘ 600 ‘Game No.:‘ 27 |

Goals Penalties
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End
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Goals Penalties

INPFIKE—

(+BP+CIA)

Visiting Team (B)

Start
00:16
15:49
32:23
49:24
51:43

End
02:16
17:49
34:23
51:24
53:43

Offence
INTRF
HOOK
KNEE
INTRF
TRIP

.| Min
10

Time
00:16
15:49
32:23
49:24
51:43

No. |Family and Given Name Time
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Game Summary
Period| G A:B
1 2:0
2 1:0
3 1:0
OoVT
GWS| - - - -
TOTAL| 4:0 |43:14/12:10| 0:0
Head Coarchs and Off-Ice Officials
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Goalkeeper Records
GKA | MIP | GA

39 |60:00 O

10:01
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Goalkeepers Changes
GKA | GKB
39 | 33
39 -
39

Saves
GKAl
4

SOG AB
18:4
16:5
9:5

PIMAB
4:4
4:2
4:4

0:0
0:0
0:0

SHGF AB
1:0
1:0
0:0

GKB1
16
15

GKB
33

MIP
59:48

GA
4

11:45

Time
00:00
59:48
60:00

Start of game: End of game:

5
5
- Timeout A: Timeout B:

Game Supenvisor :| B FAT

2:0

14

39

Head Coarch A:

@A A

Goal Judge: e

Linesman:

XiB B

Head Coarch B:

=t

Ak

Goal Judge: Z=

Linesman:

A

Timekeeper:

ME Jei#

Penalty Bench Attendant:

B1R

Referee:

FE wvhRy

Pnalty Timekeeper:

BEA 5E

Penalty Bench Attendant:

BER

Announcer:

IME B

BFH

Scorekeeper:

Sign. Referee:

[Notes

| vNo | Yes] see reverse side |




Explanations of abbreviations: BEEEDRH Abbreviations |Explanations of penalty abbreviations:
Event EJOEE S ABUSE Abuse of officials 01
Place HEORfEN BRfEOER), BREIE(JUDE) AD-EQ Measurement of equipment 02
Date HEORER ATITUDE  |Atitude of captain or alternate captain| 03
Start F =D & B faEEZI BD-CK Body checking (women only) | 04
Spectators BEAGEH BENCH Bench minor penalty 05
Game No. He%sS BLOOD Prevention of infection by blood | 06
Home Team(A) h—LF—L%B BOARD Boarding 07
Visiting Team(B) EI8—F L& BR-ST Broken stick 08
No. BFOEES BUTT-E Butt-ending 09
Family and Given Name(+BP+C/A) | BF DKL (£F, K1) BP=H—L-AALTLAY—, C=%vTTY, AP VARV b FvTTY CH-PL Infingement of change of players | 10
Pos BFORIVaY  GK=T—)F—/{—, D=FTATIVR, F=747—F CHARG | Charging 11
Y-N BFOHIGTLE Y=k ETT LA LEBE, N=KETT LA LD -BE CHE-B Checking from behind 12
SoG BFOV1-MEEFOKAE—TLE - MI+B A X &EF0L1-E0&H CHE-H Checking to the head and neck | 13
# BRIE(TREO/R) CLIPP Clipping 14
Time 5 R U BERS (R ETRERT) CROSS Cross-checking 15
G BRABFOLEES DELAY Delaying the game 16
Al F1IT7VAMNEFOLEES DIS-N Goal being diliberately dislodged 17
A2 E27VAMERFOEES ELBOW Elbowing 18
GS BEEOREOKRE GEKEFHOKR) EQ=RAE, +1=180-TLA(54), +2=180-TL1(5:3), EQ-INF Equipment infraction 19
—1=Ya—FN\YK45), —2=9a— AV F(35), PS=RFILT1-Yavk, EN=IVI T4y b-J-)b EX-RP Excessive roughness 20
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 BRUEF-LOFKEFOEES FAL-P Falling on the puck 21
N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 ERUEF-LOBKEFOEES FISTI Fisticuffs 22
Time RENELUEER (L71) AR B %8S LERERT) GA-MI Game misconduct penalty 23
No. RAELVEEFOEES RITEFLCRTEEESE, F-L-A71VvUZETERLA) - beyond the red center line 24
Min. REID54(2, 5, 10, 20, 25, RREULAFIT4- L3y MIOFEEPSEEEA) GK-PEN |0 Pench during the stoppage of play | 25
Offence REAR(REGOBEEE) X AELOKRERESEOCE - leaving the crease during an altercation 26
Start RBIDEH =R G LIRSS - dropping the puck on goal netting 27
End RAIOEBER T LR HAND-P _|Hand pass 28
Period FUZE(1, 2, 3, OVT=A—1\—=B1 L, GWS=H—L-24ZU5 - Yavh) H-BUT Head butting 29
Total FEEOAEE HI-ST High sticking 30
GAB EEUA FOB R (Ash—LF—L, BeLIA—F—L) HOLD Holding 31
SOG A:B EEVA FOY1— M RFOKRE—TLE V21— M+ B AE) (Ash—LF—L, B=LIA—F—L) HOOK Hooking 32
PIM A:B EEVA FORBIS 8 (A== LF — L, B=L'I5—F—1L) HO-ST Holding the stick 33
PPGF A:B FEUA FDIRT=T A - J—IN i (A=h—LF—L, BLIA—F—L) INTRF Interference 34
SHGF A:B EEVA FDDa— bV F- T8 (ASR—LF =4, BEI5—F L) INT-S Interference with spectators 35
GKA1 R—LF—LOFE 1 (EFLE) T-NLF—-0t—T# (EEUA FZE) KICK Kicking 36
GKA2 EIR—F - LDE2 (R L) T-IF - -0t —T# (&A EZE) KNEE Kneeing 37
GKB1 EIR—F—LDE 1 (EFKLR) T-IF——0t—T# (&F RZE) Leaving the player/penalty bench 38
GKB2 EIR—F - LDE2 (R L) T-IF - -0t —T# (&A EZE) L-BCH Leaving the bench during an altercation | 39
GKA F—LF-LOT-NF—-0BEE X LB F1EEUE)I-IF-1-0EES Team officials leaving the bench | 40
GKB EI—F—LOd-LEF—N—-OBFES X LB F1(EELUDI-LEF-—N-0EES MATCH Match penalty 41
MIP ET-NF—-0OHKEHMO&E MISC Misconduct 42
GA EI-NF-—NR-0XRBOEF OTHER Harassing Offences 43
Start of game EEOR SRR REFUS Refusing to strat play 44
End of game EROEER TR ROUGH Roughing 45
Timeout A h—LF—LA30FRIDR LT Mee ot B SLASH Slashing 46
Timeout B EIB—F — L 30FRARA LT Mol BERE SPEAR Spearing 47
Game Superviser F=Lh A== -0K4 THR-ST Throwing the stick or any other object| 48
Time J-% - RUEE™ TOO-M Too many players on the Ice 49
GKA FKLER—LF—LOT-LF—/{-OBEE X HBHKLTWEBWMBEE-FTZA TRIP Tripping 50
GKB FIKLEEII—F—LOT—NF—R—0BES X FHKLTWEVEEE—FTLA UN-SP Diving 51
Head Coarch A F—LF—LOBEE (AVFI-F)DKE
Head Coarch B EU8—F - LOBE (AYFI-FIDKS Goalkeeper Changes
Timekeeper B LF—I-DKA i
Pnalty Timekeeper RENTA-B4 L% —1-DK & Time GKA GKB
Announcer T —-0K4
Goal Judge =i IvydDEA
Penalty Bench Attendant: RENTFA-ROF-TTUHVFDER
Scorekeeper AA7%—{-0K 4
Linesman PAPZS VL%
Referee L71U-0K%
Sign. Referee LI1)-0&FR (Y1)
A =L 94207 D3y bafTih—LF—LEFOE ES (EROBEE x ALRRL)
B H=L 94205 03y befTIE I —F - LBF OB E S (AR EE * BERR)
GKA H=bLe94Z05 - 3y b ER3e R —LF - L- - F—-0BES
GKB H=bLe94Z05 - 23y b ERFBL I8—F —L- T-L¥—/1-0BES
GF:GA F=Lr 94205 ay b Tk RO/ R B —LF —LOBRE LV —F - LOBRE)
Game Winning Shots
A B |GKA|GKB| GF:GA A B |GKA|GKB| GF:GA A B |GKA|GKB| GF:GA A B |GKA|GKB| GF:GA A B |GKA|GKB| GF:GA

Notes:




